
Symbol Listing.

SRA Headquarters Administrative Services. Division .
SRAA Headquarters Facilities Management Section
SRAM Headquarters Materiel Support Section ,
SRDB Berlin Chancery Project Office , . :
SRDZ Financial Management Section
SRG Distribution and Mail Services
SRM ; Materiel Services Division
SRML Mission Logistics Support Services ,
SRMS Warehouse Management and Transportation Section
SRMW Property and Materiel Policy Section-
SRMZ Valued Assets Management Section
SRP . Project Implementation Division , -
SRPA Project Management Services
SRPG Architecture and Engineering. Services
SRPD Interior Design Services
SRPE Policy, Planning and Project Support Services
SRS Property Program Division .
SRSF Property Maintenance and Operations Section
SRSI Informatics Section .
SRSK Property Strategy Section
SRSR . Realty Management Section
SXD Information Management and Technology Bureau
SXC Client Services Division
SXCA . Account Management Section
SXCH Mission Operations and Client Support Section
SXCI Information Services
SXCP Public Key Infrastructure (PKI) and SIGNET Remote Access (SRA)
SXG Government On-Line Project Office
SXI Information Resources Division
SXIA. Information Availability
SXIB Infobank Project Office
SXID Application Development and Maintenance Section
SXII Application Integration Section .
SXIM Mail and Gateways Section
SXIS Information Sources Section
SXM . Business Management Division
SXMF Financial Planning and Reporting Section
SXMH Human Resources Planning and Reporting Section
SXMP Procurement, Contracts Library Acquisitions Section
SXMT Bureau Training Section
SXP IMT Planning and Direction Division
SXPA Architecture and Standards Section
SXPL, . IMT Planning and Policy Section
SXPM Program Management Section
SXPQ Quality Assurance and Documentation Section
SXT. (• Infrastructure Technology Division .
SXTCI Secure Systems Section
SXTM Global Network Infrastructure Section
SXTS'4 Designated Computing Infrastructure Section
SXTT' Technology Systems Support Section
SXTV ; Voice Services and Switching Section
TBD ' International Business Development Policy and Planning
TBF . Export Financing Division
TBL Team Canada Inc Trade Liaison Division .

174

.98
98
99
.99
99
100
101
101
102
102

102
103,
•103
103
104
104
104 _
105
105
105
106
106
106
107
110
110
111
111
111
112
112
114
114
115
117
117
117
117
118
119
119
119
119
120.
120
120
122
123
123
125
126
126
127


