Symbol Listing

SRA	Headquarters Administrative Services Division 98
SRAA	Headquarters Facilities Management Section 98
SRAM	Headquarters Materiel Support Section 99
SRDB	Berlin Chancery Project Office 99
SRDZ	Financial Management Section 99
SRG	Distribution and Mail Services
SRM	Materiel Services Division 101
SRML	Mission Logistics Support Services 101
SRMS	Warehouse Management and Transportation Section 102
SRMW	Property and Materiel Policy Section 102
SRMZ	Valued Assets Management Section 102
SRP	Project Implementation Division 102
SRPA	Project Management Services 103
SRPC	Architecture and Engineering Services 103
SRPD	Interior Design Services 103
SRPE	Policy, Planning and Project Support Services
SRS	Property Program Division 104
SRSF	Property Maintenance and Operations Section 104
SRSI	Informatics Section 105
SRSK	Property Strategy Section 105
SRSR	Realty Management Section 105
SXD	Information Management and Technology Bureau 106
SXC	Client Services Division 106
SXCA	Account Management Section 106
SXCH	Mission Operations and Client Support Section 107
SXCI	Information Services 110
SXCP	Public Key Infrastructure (PKI) and SIGNET Remote Access (SRA) 110
SXG	Government On-Line Project Office
	Information Resources Division 111
SXI	The interest of the interest o
SXIA	Information Availability 111 Infobank Project Office 112
SXIB	The second secon
SXID	
SXII	, pp. 12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-1
SXIM	Mail and Gateways Section 114 Information Sources Section 115
SXM	Business Management Division 117
SXMF	Financial Planning and Reporting Section 117
SXMH	Human Resources Planning and Reporting Section 117
SXMP	Procurement, Contracts Library Acquisitions Section 117
SXMT	Bureau Training Section 118
SXP	IMT Planning and Direction Division 119
	Architecture and Standards Section 119
SXPA SXPL	IMT Planning and Policy Section 119
SXPM	Program Management Section 119
SXPQ	Quality Assurance and Documentation Section 120
SXT	
SXTC	***************************************
SXTM	eregen recorder conservation and the conservation a
SXTS	
SXTT	,
SXTV	
TBD	International Business Development Policy and Planning 126
TBF	Export Financing Division 126
TBL	Team Canada Inc Trade Liaison Division 127